
Occasions Day & Date No. of Days 

including Sat 

& Sun

Bengali New Year Friday, 15 April 2022 1

May Day Sunday, 1 May 2022 Closed

Rabindra Jayanti* Sunday, 8 May 2022 Closed

Summer Vacation Monday, 9 May 2022

(Both days inclusive) to 30

2nd Sat May to 2nd Tue Jun Tuesday, 7 June 2022 1

Raksha Bandhan* Thursday, 11 August 2022 1

Independence Day Monday, 15 August 2022 1

Samvatsari* Thursday, 1 September 2022 1

Mahalaya Sunday, 25 September 2022 Closed

Gandhiji's Birthday Sunday, 2 October 2022 Closed

Puja Vacation Saturday, 1 October 2022

(Both days inclusive) to 30

Sashathi to after Kali Puja Sunday, 30 October 2022

Christmas Sunday, 25 December 2022 Closed

Netaji's Birthday Monday, 23 January 2023 1

Republic Day Thursday, 26 January 2023 1

Saraswati Puja* Thursday, 26 January 2023 Closed

Dol Jatra* Wednesday, 8 March 2023 1

Total Number Of Holidays 68 Days

Brij Bhushan Singh

Headmaster

12-Nov-21

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 

Academic Year From April 1, 2022 to March 31, 2023 (2022-23)

Tentative

NOTE:- *Change if any will be notified.
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